
 

Part  Number Description Qty 

654081-B21 HP DL360p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server 1 

654766-L21 HP DL360p Gen8 E5-2609 FIO Kit 1 

647893-B21 HP 4GB 1Rx4 PC3L-10600R-9 Kit 2 

652605-B21 HP 146GB 6G SAS 15K 2.5in SC ENT HDD 2 

652564-B21 HP 300GB 6G SAS 10K 2.5in SC ENT HDD 4 

652241-B21 HP 9.5mm SATA DVD RW Jb Kit 1 

684208-B21 HP Ethernet 1GbE 4P 331FLR FIO Adptr 1 

661069-B21 HP 512MB FBWC for P-Series Smart Array 1 

663201-B21 HP 1U SFF BB Gen8 Rail Kit 1 

AJ764A HP 82Q 8Gb Dual Port PCI-e FC HBA 1 

INFRASTRUCTURE QTY PURCHASED SLA 
Serial 

Number Reseller 

HP DL360p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server 1 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support CZ234405Y6 EOH 

HP DL380p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server 3 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support CZ234405Y4 EOH 

HP P2000 G3 MSA FC Dual Cntrl SFF Array 1 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support CN8342P228 EOH 

HP MSL2024 1 LTO-5 3000 FC Tape Lbry 1 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support 286344D311 EOH 

VMw vSphere EntPlus 1P 1yr E-LTU 6     EOH 

VMw vCntr Srv Std 1yr E-LTU 1     EOH 

HP DL360p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server 1 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support CZJ344027P EOH 

HP DL360p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server 1 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support CZ3349VSX5 EOH 

HP DL380p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server 1 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support CZ3349V5X6 EOH 

HP DL380p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server 1 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support CZ3349V5X8 EOH 

HP DL380p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server 1 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support CZ23440SYS EOH 

HP P2000 G3 MSA FC Dual Cntrl SFF Array 1 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support CN8342P248 EOH 

HP P2000 G3 MSA FC Dual Cntrl SFF Array 1 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support CN8336R024 EOH 

HP MSL2024 1 LTO-5 3000 FC Tape Lbry 1 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support DEC34208YF EOH 

VMw vSphere EntPlus 1P 1yr E-LTU 6     EOH 

VMw vCntr Srv Std 1yr E-LTU 1     EOH 

  
 

      

HP DL380p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server   1 
HP 5Y NBD Proactive Care 
SVC   CZ251505MV Business Connexion 

HP DL380p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server   1 HP 5Y NBD Proactive Care SVC   CZ3503MSB0 Business Connexion 

VMw vSphere EntPlus 1P 5yr E-LTU   4     Business Connexion 

HP DL380p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server   1 
HP 5Y NBD Proactive Care 
SVC   CZ3503MSAV Business Connexion 

HP DL380p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server   1 HP 5Y NBD Proactive Care SVC   CZ3503MSAS Business Connexion 

VMw vSphere EntPlus 1P 5yr E-LTU   4     Business Connexion 

HP 3PAR StoreServ 7200 2-N Storage Base   1 
HP 5Y 4 hr 24x7 Proactive Care 
SVC   CZ35035328 Business Connexion 

HP 3PAR StoreServ 7200 2-N Storage Base   1 
HP 5Y 4 hr 24x7 Proactive Care 
SVC   CZ35035327 Business Connexion 

HP 8/24 Base 16-ports Enabled SAN Switch 2 
HP 5yr Foundation Care 24x7 
Service  Business Connexion 

HP StoreOnce 4700 24TB Backup 1 HP 5Y NBD Proactive Care SVC  Business Connexion 

HP StoreOnce 4700 24TB Backup 1 HP 5Y NBD Proactive Care SVC 
 

Business Connexion 



656362-B21 HP 460W CS Plat PL Ht Plg Pwr Supply Kit 2 

HA104A3 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support 1 

HA104A3 HP Proliant DL36x(p) HW Support 1 

      

653200-B21 HP DL380p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server 3 

662242-L21 HP DL380p Gen8 E5-2660 FIO Kit 3 

662242-B21 HP DL380p Gen8 E5-2660 Kit 3 

672631-B21 HP 16GB 2Rx4 PC3-12800R-11 Kit 18 

647899-B21 HP 8GB 1Rx4 PC3-12800R-11 Kit 3 

652605-B21 HP 146GB 6G SAS 15K 2.5in SC ENT HDD 6 

652235-B21 HP 12.7mm SATA DVD RW Jb Kit 3 

653206-B21 HP DL380p/560 G8 3Slot PCIe Rsr Kit 3 

684218-B21 HP 10GbE 2P 560FLR-SFP+ Adptr FIO Kit 3 

663478-B21 HP 2U SFF BB Gen8 Rail Kit with CMA 3 

AJ764A HP 82Q 8Gb Dual Port PCI-e FC HBA 3 

656363-B21 HP 750W CS Plat PL Ht Plg Pwr Supply Kit 6 

HA104A3 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support 1 

HA104A3 HP Proliant DL38x(p) HW Support 3 

455883-B21 HP BLc 10Gb SR SFP+ Opt 6 

      

AP846B HP P2000 G3 MSA FC Dual Cntrl SFF Array 1 

C8S58A HP MSA 600GB 6G SAS 10K 2.5in DP ENT HDD 10 

C8S62A HP MSA 1TB 6G SAS 7.2K 2.5in DP MDL HDD 11 

AM866B HP 8/8 Base (0) e-port SAN Switch 2 

AM866B South Africa - English localization 2 

HA104A3 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support 1 

HA104A3 MSA2000 G3 support 1 

HA104A3 HP B-Series 8/8 and 8/24 Switch Support 2 

QK734A HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl 12 

AJ716B HP 8Gb Short Wave B-Series SFP+ 1 Pack 16 

      

BL542B HP MSL2024 1 LTO-5 3000 FC Tape Lbry 1 

HA104A3 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support 1 

HA104A3 MSL2024 Library Support 1 

QK734A HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl 1 

BW903A HP 642 1075mm Pallet Intelligent Rack 1 

H5M57A HP 3.6kVA 200-240V 20out WW bPDU 2 

AF579A HP 3.6m 16A C19 ZA Pwr Cord 2 

263474-B22 HP IP CAT5 Qty-8 6ft/2m Cable 1 

336047-B21 HP CAT5 KVM USB 1 Pack Interface Adapter 8 

AF616A HP 0x2x8 KVM Svr Cnsl G2 SW 1 

AZ884A HP TFT7600 KVM Console Intl Kit 1 

BW906A HP 42U 1075mm Side Panel Kit 1 

BW928A HP 1U Black Universal 10-pk Filler Panel 4 

BW932A HP 600mm  Rack Stabilizer Kit 1 



      

BD714AAE VMw vSphere EntPlus 1P 1yr E-LTU 6 

BD724AAE VMw vCntr Srv Std 1yr E-LTU 1 

      

654081-B21 HP DL360p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server 1 

654766-L21 HP DL360p Gen8 E5-2609 FIO Kit 1 

647893-B21 HP 4GB 1Rx4 PC3L-10600R-9 Kit 2 

652605-B21 HP 146GB 6G SAS 15K 2.5in SC ENT HDD 2 

652564-B21 HP 300GB 6G SAS 10K 2.5in SC ENT HDD 4 

652241-B21 HP 9.5mm SATA DVD RW Jb Kit 1 

684208-B21 HP Ethernet 1GbE 4P 331FLR FIO Adptr 1 

661069-B21 HP 512MB FBWC for P-Series Smart Array 1 

663201-B21 HP 1U SFF BB Gen8 Rail Kit 1 

AJ764A HP 82Q 8Gb Dual Port PCI-e FC HBA 1 

656362-B21 HP 460W CS Plat PL Ht Plg Pwr Supply Kit 2 

HA104A3 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support 1 

HA104A3 HP Proliant DL36x(p) HW Support 1 

      

653200-B21 HP DL380p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server 3 

662242-L21 HP DL380p Gen8 E5-2660 FIO Kit 3 

662242-B21 HP DL380p Gen8 E5-2660 Kit 3 

672631-B21 HP 16GB 2Rx4 PC3-12800R-11 Kit 18 

647899-B21 HP 8GB 1Rx4 PC3-12800R-11 Kit 3 

652605-B21 HP 146GB 6G SAS 15K 2.5in SC ENT HDD 6 

652235-B21 HP 12.7mm SATA DVD RW Jb Kit 3 

653206-B21 HP DL380p/560 G8 3Slot PCIe Rsr Kit 3 

684218-B21 HP 10GbE 2P 560FLR-SFP+ Adptr FIO Kit 3 

663478-B21 HP 2U SFF BB Gen8 Rail Kit with CMA 3 

AJ764A HP 82Q 8Gb Dual Port PCI-e FC HBA 3 

656363-B21 HP 750W CS Plat PL Ht Plg Pwr Supply Kit 6 

HA104A3 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support 1 

HA104A3 HP Proliant DL38x(p) HW Support 3 

455883-B21 HP BLc 10Gb SR SFP+ Opt 6 

      

AP846B HP P2000 G3 MSA FC Dual Cntrl SFF Array 1 

C8S58A HP MSA 600GB 6G SAS 10K 2.5in DP ENT HDD 10 

C8S62A HP MSA 1TB 6G SAS 7.2K 2.5in DP MDL HDD 11 

AM866B HP 8/8 Base (0) e-port SAN Switch 2 

AM866B South Africa - English localization 2 

HA104A3 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support 1 

HA104A3 MSA2000 G3 support 1 

HA104A3 HP B-Series 8/8 and 8/24 Switch Support 2 

QK734A HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl 12 

AJ716B HP 8Gb Short Wave B-Series SFP+ 1 Pack 16 

      



BL542B HP MSL2024 1 LTO-5 3000 FC Tape Lbry 1 

HA104A3 HP 3y 4h 24x7 HW Support 1 

HA104A3 MSL2024 Library Support 1 

QK734A HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl 1 

BW903A HP 642 1075mm Pallet Intelligent Rack 1 

H5M57A HP 3.6kVA 200-240V 20out WW bPDU 2 

AF579A HP 3.6m 16A C19 ZA Pwr Cord 2 

263474-B22 HP IP CAT5 Qty-8 6ft/2m Cable 1 

336047-B21 HP CAT5 KVM USB 1 Pack Interface Adapter 8 

AF616A HP 0x2x8 KVM Svr Cnsl G2 SW 1 

AZ884A HP TFT7600 KVM Console Intl Kit 1 

BW906A HP 42U 1075mm Side Panel Kit 1 

BW928A HP 1U Black Universal 10-pk Filler Panel 4 

BW932A HP 600mm  Rack Stabilizer Kit 1 

      

BD714AAE VMw vSphere EntPlus 1P 1yr E-LTU 6 

BD724AAE VMw vCntr Srv Std 1yr E-LTU 1 

      

653200-B21   HP DL380p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server   2   

662240-L21   HP DL380p Gen8 E5-2670 FIO Kit   2   

662240-B21   HP DL380p Gen8 E5-2670 Kit   2   

672631-B21   HP 16GB 2Rx4 PC3-12800R-11 Kit   16   

652611-B21   HP 300GB 6G SAS 15K 2.5in SC ENT HDD   4   

652235-B21   HP 12.7mm SATA DVD RW Jb Kit   2   

684218-B21   HP 10GbE 2P 560FLR-SFP+ Adptr FIO Kit   2   

733668-B21   HP 2U SFF Easy Install Rail Kit with CMA   2   

AJ764A   HP 82Q 8Gb Dual Port PCI-e FC HBA   4   

656362-B21   HP 460W CS Plat PL Ht Plg Pwr Supply Kit   4   

E5Y43AAE   HP OV for DL 3yr 24x7 FIO 1 Svr E-LTU   2   

H1K90A5   HP 5Y NBD Proactive Care SVC   1   

HA114A1   HP Installation and Startup Service   1   

H1K90A5   HP 5Y NBD Proactive Care SVC   1   

      

BD514AAE   VMw vSphere EntPlus 1P 5yr E-LTU   4   

      

653200-B21   HP DL380p Gen8 8-SFF CTO Server   2   

662240-L21   HP DL380p Gen8 E5-2670 FIO Kit   2   

662240-B21   HP DL380p Gen8 E5-2670 Kit   2   

672631-B21   HP 16GB 2Rx4 PC3-12800R-11 Kit   16   

652611-B21   HP 300GB 6G SAS 15K 2.5in SC ENT HDD   4   

652235-B21   HP 12.7mm SATA DVD RW Jb Kit   2   

684218-B21   HP 10GbE 2P 560FLR-SFP+ Adptr FIO Kit   2   

733668-B21   HP 2U SFF Easy Install Rail Kit with CMA   2   

AJ764A   HP 82Q 8Gb Dual Port PCI-e FC HBA   4   

656362-B21   HP 460W CS Plat PL Ht Plg Pwr Supply Kit   4   



E5Y43AAE   HP OV for DL 3yr 24x7 FIO 1 Svr E-LTU   2   

H1K90A5   HP 5Y NBD Proactive Care SVC   1   

HA114A1   HP Installation and Startup Service   1   

H1K90A5   HP 5Y NBD Proactive Care SVC   1   

BD514AAE   VMw vSphere EntPlus 1P 5yr E-LTU   4   

      

QR482A   HP 3PAR StoreServ 7200 2-N Storage Base   1   

QR486A   HP 3PAR 7000 4-pt 8Gb/s FC Adapter   2   

QR496A   HP M6710 900GB 6G SAS 10K 2.5in HDD   12   

BC767B   HP 3PAR 7200 Reporting Suite LTU   1   

BC746A   HP 3PAR 7200 OS Suite Drive LTU   48   

BC745B   HP 3PAR 7200 OS Suite Base LTU   1   

BC747A   HP 3PAR 7200 Replication Suite Base LTU   1   

BC748A   HP 3PAR 7200 Replication Suite Drive LTU   48   

QR490A   HP M6710 2.5in 2U SAS Drive Enclosure   3   

QR496A   HP M6710 900GB 6G SAS 10K 2.5in HDD   36   

QR491A   HP M6720 3.5in 4U SAS Drive Enclosure   2   

H6Z87A   HP M6720 4TB 6G SAS 7.2K 3.5in HDD   24   

HA114A1   HP Installation and Startup Service   1   

QR516B   HP 3PAR 7000 Service Processor   1   

BD362AAE   HP 3PAR StoreServ Mgmt/Core SW E-Media   1   

BD363AAE   HP 3PAR 7000/7450 OS Suite E-Media   1   

BD365AAE   HP 3PAR 7000 Service Proc SW E-Media   1   

BD373AAE   HP 3PAR Reporting Suite E-Media   1   

H1K92A5   HP 5Y 4 hr 24x7 Proactive Care SVC   1   

QK734A   HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl   12   

HA124A1   HP Technical Installation Startup SVC   1   

      

QR482A   HP 3PAR StoreServ 7200 2-N Storage Base   1   

QR486A   HP 3PAR 7000 4-pt 8Gb/s FC Adapter   2   

QR496A   HP M6710 900GB 6G SAS 10K 2.5in HDD   12   

BC767B   HP 3PAR 7200 Reporting Suite LTU   1   

BC746A   HP 3PAR 7200 OS Suite Drive LTU   48   

BC745B   HP 3PAR 7200 OS Suite Base LTU   1   

BC747A   HP 3PAR 7200 Replication Suite Base LTU   1   

BC748A   HP 3PAR 7200 Replication Suite Drive LTU   48   

QR490A   HP M6710 2.5in 2U SAS Drive Enclosure   3   

QR496A   HP M6710 900GB 6G SAS 10K 2.5in HDD   36   

QR491A   HP M6720 3.5in 4U SAS Drive Enclosure   2   

H6Z87A   HP M6720 4TB 6G SAS 7.2K 3.5in HDD   24   

HA114A1   HP Installation and Startup Service   1   

QR516B   HP 3PAR 7000 Service Processor   1   

BD362AAE   HP 3PAR StoreServ Mgmt/Core SW E-Media   1   

BD363AAE   HP 3PAR 7000/7450 OS Suite E-Media   1   

BD365AAE   HP 3PAR 7000 Service Proc SW E-Media   1   



BD373AAE   HP 3PAR Reporting Suite E-Media   1   

H1K92A5   HP 5Y 4 hr 24x7 Proactive Care SVC   1   

QK734A   HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl   12   

HA124A1   HP Technical Installation Startup SVC   1   

   Part  Number Description Qty 

AM868B HP 8/24 Base 16-ports Enabled SAN Switch 2 

AM868B 2.4m Jumper (IEC320 C13/C14 M/F CEE 22) 2 

H7J34A5 HP 5yr Foundation Care 24x7 Service 1 

H7J34A5 HP B-Series 8/8 and 8/24 Switch Support 2 

HA113A1 HP Installation Service 1 

HA113A1 LowEnd SAN/Edge Switch/HAFM Installation 2 

AJ716B HP 8Gb Short Wave B-Series SFP+ 1 Pack 16 

BB879A HP StoreOnce 4700 24TB Backup 1 

H1K90A5 HP 5Y NBD Proactive Care SVC 1 

H1K90A5 HP StoreOnce 43/47 Backup System HW Supp 1 

HA113A1 HP Installation Service 1 

HA113A1 HP StoreOnce Basic Installation SVC 1 

HA124A1 HP Technical Installation Startup SVC 1 

HA124A1 HP Startup StoreOnce Backup System SVC 1 

BB879A HP StoreOnce 4700 24TB Backup 1 

H1K90A5 HP 5Y NBD Proactive Care SVC 1 

H1K90A5 HP StoreOnce 43/47 Backup System HW Supp 1 

HA113A1 HP Installation Service 1 

HA113A1 HP StoreOnce Basic Installation SVC 1 

HA124A1 HP Technical Installation Startup SVC 1 

HA124A1 HP Startup StoreOnce Backup System SVC 1 

 

 

 


